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Pitch : 6.35 mm, 600V, 20A

BERIBR
FHmiE PCB Connector-Plug, Push-in Design
w217 PCB Connector—Plug
E v F (mm) 6.35
EHEH T — Black (default)
BERAT Push in Design
BEEFT With lock flange
H@ERE (mm) 6.35*(P-1)+5.6
F g (mm) 184
Hme S (mm) 279
EFEHRE 02P~12P
¥ Single level
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wEMETIN—T I
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0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
20
1000
1000
800

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.25

15
0.25
15

11~12

600
20
600
20
600

24
12
24

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



i

RIRE LR

BORE

EREERE(C)
SEEERE(CC)
ULRREE/ XD A —4
EABREFHE Y )L — TBAWG)
EREE -~ 7IL—TB (V)
EAERER - 7 IL—TB(A)
EABRERE Y L —TCAWG)
EREE - 7IL—7C (V)
ERER ~ 7 IL—TFC(A)
EABREH Y L —TDAWG)
EAEEE - 7/L—TD (V)
ERER ~ 7/ )L—7D (A)

CULRREE/N T A — 4

ﬂ{

TEFEREH 7 )L — TBAWG)
£~ 7IL—="B(V)
s JIL—"TB(A)
REFE L — T CAWG)
£~ 7IL—=2C(V)
5~ JIL—TC(A)
REFE )L — TDAWG)
£~ 271L—=7D (V)
- JIL—"D (A)

AR
oR

ok
@ & rﬂﬂi

r—ﬂ

/

i

f
1HE

AR
R

ox
& cﬂ dﬂﬁi

AR
0% 3
@ o

>
oR
F‘r

/)I

=

VDEn/L,\nJ.TZ/f 5 7( - 9

B EE (mm?)
BEBE(V)
1BER (A)

al o Al

)

XE

REFERAWG) » UL/ CULIZXT I

G ENS=T
Delight Through Connections

12

YES
120
-40

24~12
600
20
24~12
600
20
24~12
600

24~12
600
20
24~12
600
20
24~12
600

0.2~25
1000
20

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



Em]ﬂz END=EV

Delight Through Connections

e

N & (€ ®

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 4/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

